# Privacy Policy for Teplo App

Last updated: 12.2.2024

Thank you for using Teplo! This Privacy Policy outlines how your information is collected, used, and shared when you use our mobile application.

#### 1. Information We Collect

We do not collect any personal information from our users. Your use of Teplo is completely anonymous, and we respect your privacy.

#### 2. How We Use Your Information

Since we do not collect any personal information, we do not use it in any way. Teplo is designed to function without the need for user data.

#### 3. Sharing Your Information

As we do not collect any personal information, we do not share it with any third parties. Your privacy is our priority.

## 4. Third-Party Links and Tools

Teplo may contain links to third-party websites or services. Please be aware that we are not responsible for the content or privacy practices of these third-party sites. We encourage our users to read the privacy statements of any third-party sites they visit.

#### 5. Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update our Privacy Policy from time to time. Any changes will be reflected on this page with the updated date.

### 6. Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about our Privacy Policy, please contact us at horvat.martin2@gmail.com.

By using Teplo, you agree to the terms outlined in this Privacy Policy.